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G
ARDEN  

CENTRE

TO LET 

7,581 sq ft

Mostyn Broadway

Charlotte Road

Conway Road

Clarence Crescent

Tudodr Crescent

	 Retail Occupiers

	 Under Offer / To Let

	 Outside Ownership

AA

12,665 sf

A1B

14,692 sf

A1A

15,070 sf

B1

30,311 sf

B2

9,973 sf

D1
7,542 sf

D2

D3B
10,113 sf

D3A1
7,500 sf

D3A2
7,207 sf

A2
7,516 sf

AB
10,009 sf

AC
9,958 sf

AD
12,990 sf

2,600 sf
E16,000 sf

E211,200 sf

A
15,015 sf

BA
1,335 sf

C1
10,000 sf

C2
10,412 sf

MOSTYN CHAMPNEYS, LLANDUDNO, LL30 1RY

Gross Internal Area

220,000 sq ft
Planning

Restricted Consent
Parking

1,021


